HOMMES 17/24 ANS

Nom Prénom Club Plague
ABED NOLAN BMX SAVENAY 31A
AUDINEAU Mathias BMX CLUB NIORTAIS 84A
AUNIS LOUKAS CHOLET BMX 13A
AVRIL NOA TEAM ACIGNE BMX 48A
BALLESTRA Enzo Gerzat 59B
BAMBA Adrien CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX 19B
BARDY KIERAN BREST BMX 29 34B
BARON Alexis SAINT BRIEUC BMX 51B
BARON MATHIS PLOUAY BMX 678B
BATIER Louis US BOUSCATAISE BMX 21B
BAUCHARD Julian Bl CLUB CHAPELLOIS 33B
BAUDRY LUDOVIC SV FONTENAISIENNE 07B
BEHRENS Clovis ARGENTAN BMX 72B
BERNARD KILLIAN BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON 31B
BERNARD TIMEO BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON 83B
BEYO PIERRE BMX TREGUEUX C.D"ARMOR 89B
BILLERET Kylian STADE BORDELAIS BMX 81B
BODINIER Teddy BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS 24B
BOULAIRE ANTOINE BMX TREGUEUX C.D"ARMOR 05B
BOUTONNET Bastien BMX SUCY 94 69B
BOUYSSOU Lucas OSNY BMX CLUB 38B
BRETON Victor BMX CLUB DE FLERS 74B
BRUNEAU Lowen BMX PAYS DE VITRE 06B
BRUNET QUENTIN ASC BMX CHANTEPIE 41B
BUSSON MAEL BMX QUEVERT 178
CADORET NATHAN BMX THEIX 53C
CAILBAULT JEAN CHRISTOPHE BMX CLUB LES PENNES MIRABEAU 33C
CAVE Charles EVREUX BMX 71C
CHARRIER Lucas VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC 89C
CHAUDOUARD Enzo BMX CLUB DE LIMOGES 94C
CHOFFAT ENZO US CHANGE BICROSS 06C
COCHERIL ALLAN ASC BMX CHANTEPIE 86C
CORDIER Nolan VOISINS BMX CLUB 58C
DEHOORNE Maxime ESTREES BMX (EX BICROSSING DYONISIEN) 39D
DELEMONT Ylan BC ERAGNY 97D
DESPRES Telo SAINT BRIEUC BMX 14D
DESPRES Aodren SAINT BRIEUC BMX 52D
DIEU Rémi BMX DE SAINT QUENTIN 65D
DOS REIS LEANDRO BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR 41D
DUPONT Isidore LUC BMX 06D
EVENO CEDRIC VS DE RHUYS 20E
FAUCOULANCHE THOMAS CARQUEFOU BMX CLUB 67F
FOUCHER NICOLAS SAINT NAZAIRE BMX CLUB 53F
FRANCOIS Vianney LUC BMX 89F
GAUTIER JEREMY CHOLET BMX 12G
GENET CLEMENT CARQUEFOU BMX CLUB 47G
GEORGES Maxence CAEN BMX 52G



GERARD
GOISCHON
GONCALVES
GOSSIN
GOUDE
GRAJEWSKI
GRAVOT
GRIVEAU
GUEGAN
GUERIN
GUERINEAU
GUICHARD
GUILLAUME
HENRIO
HERBERT
HUBERT
JAVOY
JEGU

JoLY
LAMBERT
LAPLANCHE
LE BAIL

LE BAUT

LE GALL

LE GALL

LE GOUAREGUER

LEPINE
LEPINE
LEPRINCE
LEROUX
LEROY
LUCRY
MACE

MAO
MARIE
MARIGNAN
MARQUES
MARTIN
MENETRIER
MICHEL
MORCHOISNE
NAEL
NICOL
OSSANT
PAIN
PALIDE
PATOUILLAT
PENEAU
PERON
PLASSON

ROBIN
MATTHIEU
Valentin
Noah
YOUWAN
Mathias
KYRIAN
CYPRIEN
ENZO
MAXIME
Antoine
COSTA
Erwan
MAXENCE
HUGO
ROMAIN
Dorian
LOIC

Billy
Baptiste
MARTIN
Yannis
SAMUEL
YOUEN
Konan
CORENTIN
ARTHUR
SIMON
Marius
MARC
Léo

Loris
Yoan
LUCAS
Raphaél
EVAN
Alexandre
ALEXIS
Mayeul
Amélien
MATHIS
ELOUEN
SASHA
JOHN
Jules
THEO
EWAN
DIWAN
ALBAN
Sacha

CLUB NEUTRE DES PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BMX CLUB DE VALLET

CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX
CAEN BMX

TEAM ACIGNE BMX

AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE
BMX CLUB DE VALLET
BREST BMX 29
HENNEBONT BMX

PEGASE BMX

BMX CLUB NIORTAIS

BMX SAVENAY

ARGENTAN BMX

VS DE RHUYS

BMX CLUB LA CHEVROLIERE
MACHECOUL BMX CLUB
SECTION RACE BMX

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
EVREUX BMX

BMX CLUB SARRIANS

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE

BMX BREUILLET

L'ODET RACERS
PLOUGASTEL BMX

SAINT BRIEUC BMX
CARQUEFOU BMX CLUB
NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY
NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY
BMX CLUB DE FLERS
PLOUGASTEL BMX

BMX COMPIEGNE CLAIROIX

ESTREES BMX (EX BICROSSING DYONISIEN)

OSNY BMX CLUB
CORNOUAILLE BMX
CAEN BMX

TEAM ACIGNE BMX

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE
U.V.C.ATROYES

BC CHELLES

CHOLET BMX

BMX THEIX

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
CHOLET BMX

SECTION RACE BMX

BMX SAVENAY

AZE TEAM BIKE

NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY
GUIPAVAS BMX

BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE

41G
88G
65G
19G
38G
59G
94G
21G
65G
96G
66G
60G
35G
43H
14H
16H
46)
78]
43)
10L
441
27L
25L
56L
02L
50L
51L
43L
01L
72L
57L
241
87M
18M
26M
39M
40M
08M
33M
67M
03M
77N
70N
500
39p
11P
69P
20P
97p
35p



POINTEAU
POUSSIN
POUTEAU
PRIGENT
QUERO
RENIER
RETIF
RICHEDA
ROTY
ROUMEUR
ROUVIDANT
ROUXEL
ROY
SAMPIC
SAUSSE
SECHERESSE
SEYEUX
STANCIU
THOMAS
THULLIEZ
TREBOSSEN
TREHUDIC
TREHUDIC
TRUBERT
TRUILLET
TUO
VERGER
VIDELO
VIEMON
ZUKOWSKI

HUGO
Dorian
ELLIOT
BAPTISTE
KEVIN
Bastien
Stéphane
Emilien
Maél
GWENAEL
Eliot
MATHIS
ENZO
AUGUSTE
Hugo
THOMAS
BAPTISTE
Nathan
CELIAN
ALAN
KYLIAN
FLORIAN
MAEL
Pierrick
Adrien
Vincent
JASON
MATHIS
ALEXIS
Nolan

PEGASE BMX

Saint avertin sport bmx
US CHANGE BICROSS
BMX TREGUEUX C.D’ARMOR
LORIENT BMX
MONTGERON BC
SAINT BRIEUC BMX

CC MARMANDAIS

BMX CLUB RONCQ
GUIPAVAS BMX
MONTGERON BC

BMX PAYS DE VITRE
AIZENAY BMX CLUB
NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY

ESTREES BMX (EX BICROSSING DYONISIEN)

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE
PEGASE BMX

GUIPAVAS BMX

BMX TREGUEUX C.D°"ARMOR
GUIPAVAS BMX

BMX THEIX

PRESQU’ILE BMX
PRESQU’ILE BMX

CHARTRES BMX

OSNY BMX CLUB

CC MARMANDAIS
MACHECOUL BMX CLUB
BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
TURQUANT BMX

BMX QUEVERT

71P
84p
87pP
86P
96Q
53R
58R
55R
38R
91R
79R
80R
81R
175
03s
36S
42S
51S
75T
08T
07T
147
70T
63T
43T
93T
48V
97V
69V
637



